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Woodland Presbyterian School 2017-18 School Calendar 
 

 
 

Tuesday, August 1     New Faculty Orientation 

Wednesday, August 2 - Tuesday, August 8  Faculty In-Service 

Monday, August 7     New Family and LW, PK, JK, SK, and 1st Grade Orientation 

Tuesday, August 8     Opening Day of Classes for PK, JK, SK, & 1st Grade  

       (11:30 dismissal) 

Wednesday, August 9     Opening Day of Classes for LW & Grades 2-8  

Monday, September 4     Labor Day – School Holiday 

Friday, September 29     Grandparents’ Day 

Thursday, October 5 – Monday, October 9  Fall Break – School Holidays 

Friday, October 27     Parent Conferences – No School for students 

Monday, November 6 Professional Development Day – No School for Students 

Wednesday, November 22 – Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving – School Holidays  

Friday, December 15     Half-day dismissal for Christmas Break – No ASC 

Monday, December 18 – Tuesday, January 2  Christmas Holidays  

Tuesday, January 2      Professional Development Day – No School for Students 

Wednesday, January 3    Classes resume  

Monday, January 15      Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – School Holiday  

Monday, February 19     Presidents’ Day – School Holiday  

Monday, March 12 – Friday, March 16  Spring Break – School Holidays  

Friday, March 30     Good Friday – School Holiday  

Monday, April 2 Easter Monday – School Holiday  

(make-up day if necessary)  

Wednesday, May 23 Eighth Grade Graduation; 

Last Day of Classes for LW, PK, JK, SK, and 1st;  

Half day dismissal for all students 

Thursday, May 24 Closing Assemblies; Last Day of Classes for Grades 2-7; 

Half-day dismissal/Half day Faculty In-Service  

Friday, May 25     Faculty In-Service 

Monday, May 28     Memorial Day (School Office Closed) 

Tuesday, May 29     Camp Woodland Begins 

Monday, June 4     Final Report Cards Mailed Home 
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